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Bib # First
856 Ash
156 Thomas
110 Brad
162 Tim
199 Brad
191 Matt
122 Jake
136 Jarred
150 Danny
137 Joel Z.
391 James
397 Ezra
147 Christina
195 Brian
863 Jeffrey
172 James
396 Mike
132 Leah
192 Adin
177 Nicholas
181 Al
180 Margo
161 Cheng
398 Paula
151 Marc
176 Shannon
138 Rigel
128 Greg
129 Emily
108 Catherine
194 Sarah
103 Alexa
101 Becky
104 Nate
159 Alyssa
145 Lucas
394 Jared
393 Poe
125 Jolynn
123 Shawn
175 Kelsea
853 lill
202 Heather
395 Angela
169 Leo
152 Cindy

Last
Dean
Marcellus
Clarke
Nicholson
Smith
Zappen
Dolgenos
Green
Landau
Green
Stanitz
Levy

Kitlinski-Hong

Geraghty
Halverson
Rider
Baker
Freundlich
Zussman
Sobel
Tank
Tank

Ng
Tancredi
Lindenman
Slevin
Harris
Even
Even
Chang
Nelson
Banculli
Anthony
Blanks
Miller
Holmes
Reed
Reed
DuBois
DuBois
Sandefur
Weiner
von Allmen
Valden
Porter
Liu

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Category
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student
FacultyStaff
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
Student

Time

17:36
19:59
20:41
20:49
21:20
21:20
21:45
22:41
22:49
22:56
23:17
23:23
23:38
23:41
23:42
23:57
23:59
25:00
25:16
25:33
26:09
29:10
26:57
27:29
27:30
27:58
27:59
28:57
28:58
29:06
29:06
29:06
29:11
29:12
29:15
29:24
29:29
29:34
29:34
29:39
30:09
30:37
30:42
30:51
30:59
31:10



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

201 Eric
200 Erica
170 Lori
124 Jennifer
121 Cassie
131 Debra
857 Andrew
165 Rob
193 Ann
190 Camille
203 Jane
130 Denise
154 Kirsten
155 Martin
178 Suchin
196 Sarah
197 Julie
174 Beth
111 Cody
146 Kelly
182 Stephan
183 Annika
114 Carolynn
113 Nikki
153 Deb
187 Nancy
163 Nicole
102 Nan
198 Robin
399 Herman
400 Susan
120 Gary
855 Graham
173 Rachel
392 Rachael
858 Libby
859 Vicky
860 Nick
861 Jon

862 Fred
864 Mayumi

Walker
Walker
Porter
DuBois
Deason
Freundlich
Dean
Page
Keeler
Yongue
Li

Evert
Lunder
Lunder
Son
Coburn
Coburn
Ruane
Couture
Isham
Voss
Voss
Cox

Cox
Loffredo
Werner
Nolan
Bailey
Scheiner Miller
Farrer
Farrer
Dale
Roe-Dale
Roe-Dale
Freundlich
Hiffa
Hiffa
Hiffa
Hiffa
Hiffa
Kohiyama

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female

AlumFriendFamily
Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student

Student
FacultyStaff
Student
AlumFriendFamily
Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
Student

Student
AlumFriendFamily
Student
AlumFriendFamily
Student
FacultyStaff
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
FacultyStaff
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student
AlumFriendFamily
AlumFriendFamily
Student

31:14
31:19
31:30
31:40
31:58
32:27
32:35
32:42
32:50
32:50
32:50
33:03
33:11
33:12
33:40
34:12
34:32
35:15
36:54
36:56
37:39
37:40
37:43
37:45
37:50
37:55
38:23
40:15
42:47
43:10
43:23
Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk
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