

Place	Bib #	First	Last	Gender	Category	Time
1	856	Ash	Dean	Male	AlumFriendFamily	17:36
2	156	Thomas	Marcellus	Male	FacultyStaff	19:59
3	110	Brad	Clarke	Male	AlumFriendFamily	20:41
4	162	Tim	Nicholson	Male	AlumFriendFamily	20:49
5	199	Brad	Smith	Male	AlumFriendFamily	21:20
6	191	Matt	Zappen	Male	AlumFriendFamily	21:20
7	122	Jake	Dolgenos	Male	Student	21:45
8	136	Jarred	Green	Male	Student	22:41
9	150	Danny	Landau	Male	Student	22:49
10	137	Joel Z.	Green	Male	AlumFriendFamily	22:56
11	391	James	Stanitz	Male	Student	23:17
12	397	Ezra	Levy	Male	Student	23:23
13	147	Christina	Kitlinski-Hong	Female	Student	23:38
14	195	Brian	Geraghty	Male	Student	23:41
15	863	Jeffrey	Halverson	Male	Student	23:42
16	172	James	Rider	Male	Student	23:57
17	396	Mike	Baker	Male	AlumFriendFamily	23:59
18	132	Leah	Freundlich	Female	Student	25:00
19	192	Adin	Zussman	Male	Student	25:16
20	177	Nicholas	Sobel	Male	Student	25:33
21	181	Al	Tank	Male	AlumFriendFamily	26:09
22	180	Margo	Tank	Female	AlumFriendFamily	29:10
23	161	Cheng	Ng	Female	Student	26:57
24	398	Paula	Tancredi	Female	FacultyStaff	27:29
25	151	Marc	Lindenman	Male	AlumFriendFamily	27:30
26	176	Shannon	Slevin	Female	Student	27:58
27	138	Rigel	Harris	Female	Student	27:59
29	128	Greg	Even	Male	AlumFriendFamily	28:57
30	129	Emily	Even	Female	AlumFriendFamily	28:58
31	108	Catherine	Chang	Female	Student	29:06
32	194	Sarah	Nelson	Female	Student	29:06
33	103	Alexa	Banculli	Female	Student	29:06
34	101	Becky	Anthony	Female	Student	29:11
35	104	Nate	Blanks	Male	Student	29:12
36	159	Alyssa	Miller	Female	Student	29:15
37	145	Lucas	Holmes	Male	Student	29:24
38	394	Jared	Reed	Male	Student	29:29
39	393	Poe	Reed	Male	AlumFriendFamily	29:34
40	125	Jolynn	DuBois	Female	AlumFriendFamily	29:34
41	123	Shawn	DuBois	Male	FacultyStaff	29:39
42	175	Kelsea	Sandefur	Female	Student	30:09
43	853	Jill	Weiner	Female	AlumFriendFamily	30:37
44	202	Heather	von Allmen	Female	AlumFriendFamily	30:42
45	395	Angela	Valden	Female	AlumFriendFamily	30:51
46	169	Leo	Porter	Male	FacultyStaff	30:59
47	152	Cindy	Liu	Female	Student	31:10

48	201 Eric	Walker	Male	AlumFriendFamily	31:14
49	200 Erica	Walker	Female	Student	31:19
50	170 Lori	Porter	Female	AlumFriendFamily	31:30
51	124 Jennifer	DuBois	Female	AlumFriendFamily	31:40
52	121 Cassie	Deason	Female	FacultyStaff	31:58
53	131 Debra	Freundlich	Female	AlumFriendFamily	32:27
54	857 Andrew	Dean	Male	AlumFriendFamily	32:35
55	165 Rob	Page	Male	AlumFriendFamily	32:42
56	193 Ann	Keeler	Female	Student	32:50
57	190 Camille	Yongue	Female	Student	32:50
58	203 Jane	Li	Female	Student	32:50
59	130 Denise	Evert	Female	FacultyStaff	33:03
60	154 Kirsten	Lunder	Female	Student	33:11
61	155 Martin	Lunder	Male	AlumFriendFamily	33:12
62	178 Suchin	Son	Female	Student	33:40
63	196 Sarah	Coburn	Female	Student	34:12
64	197 Julie	Coburn	Female	AlumFriendFamily	34:32
65	174 Beth	Ruane	Female	FacultyStaff	35:15
66	111 Cody	Couture	Male	Student	36:54
67	146 Kelly	Isham	Female	Student	36:56
68	182 Stephan	Voss	Male	AlumFriendFamily	37:39
69	183 Annika	Voss	Female	Student	37:40
70	114Carolynn	Cox	Female	AlumFriendFamily	37:43
71	113 Nikki	Cox	Female	Student	37:45
72	153 Deb	Loffredo	Female	FacultyStaff	37:50
73	187 Nancy	Werner	Female	AlumFriendFamily	37:55
74	163 Nicole	Nolan	Female	AlumFriendFamily	38:23
75	102 Nan	Bailey	Female	AlumFriendFamily	40:15
76	198 Robin	Scheiner Miller	Female	AlumFriendFamily	42:47
77	399 Herman	Farrer	Male	AlumFriendFamily	43:10
78	400 Susan	Farrer	Female	AlumFriendFamily	43:23
	120 Gary	Dale	Male	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	855 Graham	Roe-Dale	Male	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	173 Rachel	Roe-Dale	Female	FacultyStaff	Walk
	392 Rachael	Freundlich	Female	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	858 Libby	Hiffa	Female	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	859 Vicky	Hiffa	Female	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	860 Nick	Hiffa	Male	Student	Walk
	861 Jon	Hiffa	Male	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	862 Fred	Hiffa	Male	AlumFriendFamily	Walk
	864 Mayumi	Kohiyama	Female	Student	Walk